Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Walker - (913209) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.19
56.33
56.73
56.77
56.98
57.48
57.53
57.58
57.73
57.79
58.02
58.10
58.12
58.25
58.31
58.44
58.47
58.48
59.38

1:02.22
1:02.24
1:02.53
1:04.36
1:05.61
1:09.45

1:09.99

4.44 40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

715
709
694
693
685
668
666
664
659
657
649
646
646
641
639
635
634
634
606
526
526
518
475
449
378
370

ncn

N

I I I T

r r r r r rr r T I I T T @M I I T I ™M

Date

05/12/19
03/11/19
05/12/19
21/10/18
03/12/21
15/07/18
04/11/18
03/11/19
11/02/18
07/10/18
21/11/21
04/11/18
10/10/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
17/07/21
19/10/19
11/02/18
2210117
17/07/16
16/10/16
06/11/16
10/10/15
18/07/15
04/04/15
12/10/14

AN 40

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
North East Region Open Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Yorkshire County Championships

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Champs

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Summer Splash 2021

Manchester International Meet 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

N/l Al Patbhan Panioaeal Aalifia.

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Matlock
Manchester
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hull

Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Yorkshire
Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Tadan~n

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



NN
1:11.76
1:12.19
1:12.53
1:15.89
1:16.21
1:20.69
1:22.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.98
58.02
58.25
58.31
58.12
58.44
56.19
56.73
56.33
57.58
58.47
57.53
58.10
56.77
57.79
57.48
57.73
58.48
59.38

1:02.53
1:02.24
1:02.22
1:04.36
1:05.61
1:09.45
1:09.99
1:12.53
1:11.13
1:12.19
1:11.76
1:16.21
1:15.89
1:20.69

1:22.33

Copyright 2024

343
337
332
290
286

241

WA Pts

685
649
641
639
646
635
715
694
709
664
634
666
646
693
657
668
659
634
606
518
526
526
475
449
378
370
332
352
337
343
286
290
241

227

I I T I T I T

Round

m I I m I m T I I m I I

m I I I I

r r r r r r T T I I T I T I I T

T

AR
13/10/13
26/10/13
05/07/14
14/10/112
04/11/12
25/08/12
06/11/11

Date

03/12/21
21/11/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
10/10/21
17/07/21
05/12/19
05/12/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
19/10/19
04/11/18
04/11/18
21/10/18
07/10/18
15/07/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
22/10117
06/11/16
16/10/16
17/07/16
10/10/15
18/07/15
04/04/15
12/10/14
05/07/14
02/11/13
26/10/13
13/10/13
04/11/12
14/10/12
25/08/12

06/11/11

TUIR UIly DaUIs neyiulian Qudinier
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Summer Splash 2021

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
North East Region Open Championships (25m)

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Yorkshire Winter Competition

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet

run
Sheffield
Leeds
Hull
Sheffield
York
Sheffield

Hull

Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Matlock
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hull
Sheffield
Hull

Hull
Leeds
Sheffield
York
Sheffield
Sheffield

Hull

laucasten
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Lboro Uni
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Yorkshire
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Pag§2/2

2
2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



