## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Walker - (913209) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.19	715	F	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
56.33	709	F	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
56.73	694	Н	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
56.77	693	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
56.98	685	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
57.48	668	Н	15/07/18	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
57.53	666	F	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
57.58	664	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
57.73	659	F	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
57.79	657	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Yorkshire	2
58.02	649	Н	21/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Lboro Uni	2
58.10	646	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
58.12	646	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
58.25	641	F	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
58.31	639	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
58.44	635	Н	17/07/21	Summer Splash 2021	Matlock	Lboro Uni	3
58.47	634	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Lboro Uni	2
58.48	634	Н	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
59.38	606	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
1:02.22	526	Н	17/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:02.24	526	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
1:02.53	518	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Tadcaster	2
1:04.36	475	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:05.61	449	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
1:09.45	378	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
1:09.99	370	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
oyright 2024	4	ш	00/11/10	Varle Othe Datha Dazional Ovalifian	L11I	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Copyright 2024

1.11.10	ುರ∠	п	UZ/11/13	TUIN OILY DALTIS REGIONAL QUAITIEL	пин	เลนตลรเยเ	Page 2 / 2
1:11.76	343	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
1:12.19	337	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
1:12.53	332	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Tadcaster	3
1:15.89	290	Н	14/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
1:16.21	286	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Tadcaster	3
1:20.69	241	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:22.33	227	Н	06/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	Tadcaster	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.98	685	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
58.02	649	Н	21/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Lboro Uni	2
58.25	641	F	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
58.31	639	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
58.12	646	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
58.44	635	Н	17/07/21	Summer Splash 2021	Matlock	Lboro Uni	3
56.19	715	F	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
56.73	694	Н	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
56.33	709	F	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
57.58	664	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
58.47	634	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Lboro Uni	2
57.53	666	F	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
58.10	646	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
56.77	693	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
57.79	657	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Yorkshire	2
57.48	668	Н	15/07/18	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
57.73	659	F	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
58.48	634	Н	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
59.38	606	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
1:02.53	518	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Tadcaster	2
1:02.24	526	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
1:02.22	526	Н	17/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:04.36	475	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:05.61	449	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
1:09.45	378	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
1:09.99	370	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:12.53	332	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Tadcaster	3
1:11.13	352	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Tadcaster	3
1:12.19	337	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Tadcaster	2
1:11.76	343	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
1:16.21	286	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Tadcaster	3
1:15.89	290	Н	14/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Tadcaster	2
1:20.69	241	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:22.33	227	Н	06/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	Tadcaster	3